

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.2768 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	24.02.2026	<p><b><u>CVBR,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Pavan Kumar, learned counsel submitted that Sri Kota Subbarao, learned Standing Counsel for the appellant-Insurance Company on record has given No Objection Vakalath and he intends to file vakalath.</p> <p>List on 10.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>CVBR,J</b></p> <p>Bw</p>	