

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A.No.2768 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	25.03.2026	<p><u>CVBR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that another connected appeal <i>vide</i> M.A.C.M.A.No.2767 of 2019 is pending and requested this Court to post this appeal along with the present appeal.</p> <p>List on 08.04.2026 along with M.A.C.M.A.No.2767 of 2019.</p> <p>ADT</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>CVBR,J</u></p>	